6/12/18

6/12/18
10/12/18
10/12/18
11/12/18
11/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
13/12/18
13/12/18
14/12/18
17/12/18
17/12/18

20/12/2018

21/12/2018

7/1/2019
8/1/2019

" My N
Christmas

YSGOL MAES Y MYNYDD
CHRISTMAS CALENDAR 2018

Christmas Dinner Day
Christmas Fair
Coch & Melyn Christmas Concert
Year 5 & 6 Christmas Concert at Capel Bethel
Coch & Melyn Christmas Concert
Year 3 & 4 Christmas Concert
Nursery Coffee Morning
Year 3 & 4 Christmas Concert
Oak & Rowan Christmas Concert
Oak & Rowan Christmas Concert
Christmas Jumper Day
Reindeer Run - Info to follow
Afternoon disco
AM - Panto in the Stiwt Jack & The Beanstalk
Years 3 - 6 (Juniors)
School closes for Christmas
Training day - school closed to Pupils
School opens to Pupils for Spring Term

We are arranging activities for the Infants
Dates to be confirmed.

Christmas
Concert

» L

3 #
# =
-

3.30pm
1.30pm
6.00pm
9.30am
6.00pm
9.30am
2.00pm
9.15am
6.00pm

AM
PM
AM




