





YSGOL MAES Y MYNYDD CHRISTMAS CALENDAR 2018

6/12/18	Christmas Dinner Day	
6/12/18	Christmas Fair	3.30pm
10/12/18	Coch & Melyn Christmas Concert	1.30pm
10/12/18	Year 5 & 6 Christmas Concert at Capel Bethel	6.00pm
11/12/18	Coch & Melyn Christmas Concert	9.30am
11/12/18	Year 3 & 4 Christmas Concert	6.00pm
12/12/18	Nursery Coffee Morning	9.30am
12/12/18	Year 3 & 4 Christmas Concert	2.00pm
13/12/18	Oak & Rowan Christmas Concert	9.15am
13/12/18	Oak & Rowan Christmas Concert	6.00pm
14/12/18	Christmas Jumper Day	
17/12/18	Reindeer Run – Info to follow	AM
17/12/18	Afternoon disco	PM
20/12/2018	AM - Panto in the Stiwt Jack & The Beanstalk	AM
	Years 3 – 6 (Juniors)	
21/12/2018	School closes for Christmas	
7/1/2019	Training day – school closed to Pupils	
8/1/2019	School opens to Pupils for Spring Term	

We are arranging activities for the Infants Dates to be confirmed.





